
Event 401 Female 200m IM
(6) Siena Oxby 2:40.00Stockport MoL2H1 17SM14

(17) Lydia Swindell 2:22.70Wigan BESTL3 17
(24) Katie Lee 2:17.60Co SalfordL4 16
(20) Anna Healey 2:21.30Co Manch AqL5 18
(14) Grace Jackson 2:23.50Co SalfordL6 16
(2) Chiara Fellone 2:54.33RamsbottomL7 17SM14

(8) Joni Dunne 2:25.90Co LiverpoolL2H2 15
(18) Mollie Fisher 2:21.91Co Manch AqL3 19
(25) Eloise Rathbone-Jones 2:17.30Co Manch AqL4 20
(22) Sophie Traill 2:20.10Stockport MoL5 17
(15) Eleanor Kay 2:23.44Bolton MetroL6 18
(4) Astrid Carroll 2:49.50Stockport MoL7 15SM12

(11) Eve Horton 2:25.75Wigan BESTL2H3 18
(19) Naomi Parker 2:21.50Co Manch AqL3 18
(26) Amber Rigg 2:14.60CockermouthL4 16
(23) Olivia O'Mahony 2:19.50CockermouthL5 16
(16) Kerry Hennie 2:23.30Co LiverpoolL6 16
(5) Brooklyn Hale 2:44.30CockermouthL7 14SM9

Event 402 Open/Male 50m Backstroke
(1) Robert Goodall 29.31AquabearsL1H1 16
(5) Fergus Bell 29.09UlverstonL2 16

(10) Joshua Hayes 28.02Wigan BESTL3 16
(14) Daneel Louw 27.20Uni of ManL4 21
(12) Finn Arnold 27.40Co LiverpoolL5 15
(7) Dexter Diver 28.98Blackpool AqL6 15
(3) Oscar Hodgson 29.29CockermouthL7 15

(2) Tom Longley 29.30CopelandL1H2 16
(6) Jack Jarvis 29.00Co Manch AqL2 16

(11) Rhys Jenkins 27.54Co SalfordL3 19
(15) Henry Taylor 26.85Stockport MoL4 16
(13) Emil Dawkins 27.24PrestonL5 17
(9) Max Henderson 28.55CockermouthL6 16
(4) Dominic Workman 29.21Co LiverpoolL7 15

Event 403 Female 50m Freestyle
(3) Amelia Cowburn 36.74FleetwoodL3H1 15S8
(5) Astrid Carroll 29.80Stockport MoL4 15S12
(4) Brooklyn Hale 31.60CockermouthL5 14S9

(8) Kate Roberts 27.60Co LiverpoolL1H2 15
(16) Hannah O'Mahony 26.90Co Manch AqL2 18
(23) Nicole Adeyeye 26.60Co SalfordL3 17
(29) Lisa Barzaghi 26.40Bolton MetroL4 17
(26) Olivia O'Mahony 26.50CockermouthL5 16
(20) Olivia Edgar 26.80Chorley MarlL6 15
(12) Zoey Rogers 27.20Trafford MetL7 14

(9) Zara Mann 27.30PrestonL1H3 16
(17) Alice Volkovaya 26.90Co SalfordL2 16
(24) Elle Pryce 26.60SatelliteL3 25
(30) Zara Comb 26.20SatelliteL4 16
(27) Eloise Perritt 26.50KnutsfordL5 15
(21) Lydia Swindell 26.80Wigan BESTL6 17
(14) Ruby Sims 27.00Stockport MoL7 15
(6) Ella Faulkner 27.70Stockport MoL8 15

(10) Chloe Batty 27.30Io ManL1H4 16
(19) Kate Schillinger 26.80WinsfordL2 14
(25) Peiqi Wu 26.50Stockport MoL3 15
(31) Jessica Calderbank 26.05Co Manch AqL4 27
(28) Lucy Parsons 26.50Co LiverpoolL5 17
(22) Pippa Darlington 26.70PrestonL6 19
(15) Mollie Fisher 26.94Co Manch AqL7 19
(7) Emilia Leslie 27.70Stockport MoL8 16

Event 404 Open/Male 200m Freestyle
(1) Aidan Kearney 2:01.38Co LiverpoolL1H1 16
(5) Owen Wilson 1:59.30RamsbottomL2 15

(10) Leo Talbot 1:55.70Bolton MetroL3 14
(15) Daniel Khodaverdi 1:50.67Stockport MoL4 15
(12) Joshua Howard-Hughes 1:54.90HaltonL5 20
(8) Rego Hornyak 1:56.30PrestonL6 17
(3) Patrick Harriman 2:00.89SatelliteL7 15

(2) Oliver Parry 2:01.08AquabearsL1H2 16
(7) Dylan Madican 1:58.40Co LiverpoolL2 15

(11) George Daintith 1:55.00Co LiverpoolL3 16
(16) Jacob Whibley 1:49.07Co Manch AqL4 19
(13) Finlay Pope 1:53.17Stockport MoL5 17
(9) Christos Manoli 1:56.10Uni of ManL6 22
(4) Henry Taylor 2:00.64Stockport MoL7 16

Event 405 Female 200m Butterfly
(7) Henrietta Chick 2:25.50Crewe FlyersL2H1 15

(13) Payton Chesters 2:22.90Co LiverpoolL3 16
(19) Naomi Parker 2:16.70Co Manch AqL4 18
(16) Gia Hothersall 2:18.90Wirral MetroL5 18
(10) Mia Burslem 2:25.20Co LiverpoolL6 18
(3) Isobel Hitchmough 2:28.75Co LiverpoolL7 15

(1) Ellie Schofield 2:32.00AquabearsL1H2 14
(8) Emily Hall 2:25.45Warrington WL2 14

(14) Georgia Cowgill 2:22.90Trafford MetL3 16
(20) Lucia Lesti 2:13.40Co SalfordL4 15
(17) Zahra Davies 2:18.70Co Manch AqL5 18
(11) Ruby Sheehan 2:24.30Wigan BESTL6 17
(5) Vivien Wilkinson 2:27.50Wirral MetroL7 13

(2) Annabelle Chan 2:30.55WinsfordL1H3 14
(9) Lauren Berry 2:25.30Wirral MetroL2 14

(15) Evie Cutter 2:21.84Wigan BESTL3 15
(21) Abbie Roscoe 2:10.90Wirral MetroL4 15
(18) Eve Horton 2:17.80Wigan BESTL5 18
(12) Martha Sumnall 2:23.70Co LiverpoolL6 14
(6) Allanah Donlan 2:26.70Warrington WL7 13

Event 406 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke
(1) Nathaniel Costigan 1:33.20SatelliteL3H1 24SB12
(4) Ben Cook 1:11.00Burnley BOBCL4 15
(3) Matthew Yeung 1:11.10Co SalfordL5 15

(12) Oliver Lambert 1:08.90Co LiverpoolL2H2 15
(18) James Rollaston 1:06.53Trafford MetL3 21
(24) Luke Adams 1:05.20Co SalfordL4 22
(21) Callum Nurse 1:06.20Co Manch AqL5 18
(15) Thomas O'Brien 1:07.30Stockport MoL6 16
(9) James Fothergill 1:10.39Co Manch AqL7 16
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(7) Logan Warburton 1:10.43Blackpool AqL1H3 15
(13) Oliver Parry 1:08.60AquabearsL2 16
(19) Adam Frost 1:06.49SatelliteL3 29
(25) Alexander Turnbull 1:03.74Io ManL4 21
(22) Joseph Keeley 1:05.59Trafford MetL5 31
(16) Jonathon Waters 1:07.23PrestonL6 16
(10) Adam Kelly 1:09.15CopelandL7 16
(5) Thomas Wilde 1:10.93GarstonL8 16

(8) Brandon Taylor 1:10.40Chorley MarlL1H4 16
(14) Ryan Potter 1:08.55PrestonL2 21SB14
(20) King Sum Loo 1:06.49Co SalfordL3 17
(27) Karnell Nunes-Smith 1:00.71Co Manch AqL4 20
(23) James Escolme 1:05.50Co Manch AqL5 18
(17) Luke Aitken 1:07.10Co SalfordL6 16
(11) Oscar Donnelly 1:09.10Co LiverpoolL7 16
(6) Las Al-Dabak 1:10.88Stockport MoL8 16

Event 407 Female 100m Backstroke
(1) Skyla Baybutt 1:57.99WiganL1H1 16S7
(5) Brooklyn Hale 1:18.05CockermouthL2 14S9
(7) Astrid Carroll 1:14.50Stockport MoL3 15S12

(10) Lucia Lesti 1:07.20Co SalfordL4 15
(8) Siena Oxby 1:13.22Stockport MoL5 17S14
(6) Chiara Fellone 1:17.77RamsbottomL6 17S14
(3) Amelia Cowburn 1:36.56FleetwoodL7 15S8

(15) Lily Horton 1:06.30Wirral MetroL1H2 16
(21) Anna Healey 1:05.66Co Manch AqL2 18
(27) Lily O'Neill 1:04.90Stockport MoL3 16
(34) Amber Rigg 1:01.08CockermouthL4 16
(30) Kate Schillinger 1:03.54WinsfordL5 14
(24) Hannah O'Mahony 1:05.15Co Manch AqL6 18
(18) Clara Spence 1:06.10CarnforthL7 16
(11) Laila Lawrenson 1:06.66PrestonL8 15

(16) Gia Hothersall 1:06.24Wirral MetroL1H3 18
(22) Peiqi Wu 1:05.45Stockport MoL2 15
(28) Alice Volkovaya 1:04.77Co SalfordL3 16
(35) Mollie Garratt 1:00.52Co Manch AqL4 20
(31) Katie Lee 1:03.35Co SalfordL5 16
(25) Kate Roberts 1:05.04Co LiverpoolL6 15
(19) Elizabeth Curphey 1:06.10Io ManL7 15
(12) Ella Williams 1:06.44PrestonL8 20

(17) Francesca Cullen 1:06.20Co Manch AqL1H4 19
(23) Olivia Edgar 1:05.23Chorley MarlL2 15
(29) Hannah Morris 1:04.77Wigan BESTL3 17
(36) Sophie Shaw 1:00.26Co Manch AqL4 22
(32) Amber Ranson 1:01.79Co Manch AqL5 19
(26) Lydia Swindell 1:04.91Wigan BESTL6 17
(20) Emily Hall 1:05.98Warrington WL7 14
(14) Anna Fenwick 1:06.41SatelliteL8 16

Event 408 Open/Male 400m Freestyle
(2) Matthew Sawers 4:18.37Wigan BESTL2H1 15
(4) Oliver Lambert 4:15.26Co LiverpoolL3 15
(6) Aidan Kearney 4:09.10Co LiverpoolL4 16
(5) Benjamin Ross 4:09.80Co SalfordL5 16
(3) Patrick Harriman 4:15.62SatelliteL6 15
(1) George Longley 7:30.10CarnforthL7 15S6

(8) George Daintith 4:05.20Co LiverpoolL1H2 16
(10) Dylan Madican 4:04.00Co LiverpoolL2 15
(12) Donatas Dragasius 4:00.80Co Manch AqL3 20
(14) Daniel Khodaverdi 3:57.00Stockport MoL4 15
(13) Joshua Keogh 3:58.80Bolton MetroL5 16
(11) Max Harvey 4:03.40Co LiverpoolL6 17
(9) Andrew Clavis 4:04.61Warrington WL7 17
(7) Leo Talbot 4:08.40Bolton MetroL8 14
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